	ENDMENT OF COLUMN ATION MODIFIE	ATION OF COURT	·····	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF PAGI
AM ——	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	;T					1	1 2
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REC M – 06 – 439	2. NO.		5. PRO	UECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAI	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	<u>.l</u>		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO	D.	
PA	AIGE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.				1	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
3301 HUBBARD RD				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC10-06-439 Modification No. 7					
LANDOVER MD 207852012			10B. DATED (SEE!			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	<del></del>		
CODE	CODE 013620450 FACILITY CODE  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A			NDMENTS OF S	X	08-07-2006			
_	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f							is not ext	
RES by t		e of this amendment you des akes reference to the solicita Below	ire to	change an offer alread	dy sub	mitted, such change may	be ma	ade	····
	13. THIS ITEM APP	S# ADM-06-439 PLIES ONLY TO MODI				·			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAF		HANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor   x   is not,   is	required to sign this docume	ent and	d return		s to the issuing office.			
	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC). The purpose of this modification is award and reapply the funding to Task 5215,933.61 and Task Order #12 in the The amount of funding left on the bask 74015-171345 N2316 252A x0200 Development of the N2316 252A x0200 Developme	to de-obligate funding of the amount of \$465,442 sic contract is herely-obligate (\$300,000.0-obligate (\$208,255.4-obligate (\$177,530.9-obligate (\$177,530.9-	ng inount .40. by de	n the amount of of \$4,410.00, 1	(\$68 Task	Order #11 in the	amour	nt of	
						J - 15 1			
	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	EU III REM SA OF TUA, AS REFEROTORE CHA	<del></del>	mains unchanged and in full for					<del></del>
IOA. N	The State of State (Type 6 party		٥	effrey L. McDer	mott				
15B. C	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B, U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA			16	C. DATE SIGNI	ED T
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		_	(Signature o	of Contra	acting Officer)		11316	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE OF



STANDARD FORM 20 (REM) 10-83) Prescribe (PFR) 53.243 1. The following is a funding summary of all task orders issued under the basic contract:

Task Order	<u>Description</u>	Amount
T001	TWFN 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor Corridor Work	
T002	TWFN 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor Corridor Work	
T003	Child Care Center Refurbishment	
T004	ACRS Conference Room Table & Carpet	
T005	TWFN 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor Corridor Work	
T006	Replace Variable Frequency Drive	
T007	Move Outdoor Lighting Breaker &	
	Contactor Panel	
T008	Increase Cooling Capacity of	
	Computer Room on 6th Floor	
T009	T3 Construction Drawings	
T010	Move Grease Trap and Water Heater	***
T011	T3 Demolition	
T012	T3 Construction	

Total task order obligations:

\$971,011.42

- \*Funds for TO #1 were not obligated from the basic contract.
- \*\*Funds in the amount of \$28,852.00 for TO #3 were not obligated from the basic contract.
- \*\*\*Funds for TO #4 were not obligated from the basic contract.
- \*\*\*\*Funds in the amount of \$3,472.00 for TO #10 were not obligated from the basic contract.
- 2. The following is a summary of all obligations to the contract:

Basic Contract:
Modification #6:
Task Order #1:
Task Order #3:
Task Order #4:
Task Order #10:

Total Obligations:

\$971,011.42